The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CHALLENGING CHEETAHS 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled
2023-09-01
2023-09-18
2023-09-28
2023-09-28
2023-09-28
2023-09-28
2023-09-28
2023-09-29

Description

PREVIOUS BALANCE

Check deposit

VINU KURIAKOSE EXPENSIFY
VINU KURIAKOSE EXPENSIFY
VINU KURIAKOSE EXPENSIFY
VINU KURIAKOSE EXPENSIFY
VINU KURIAKOSE EXPENSIFY
VINU KURIAKOSE EXPENSIFY

WITHDRAWN: $12,221.84. DEPOSITED: $13,200.00.

ID Amount Balance
$0.00

txn JxH4Kd $13,200.00 $13,200.00
txn 4dHz4y -$1,256.82 $11,943.18
txn MNHQEQ -$9,024.96  $2,918.22
txn LgHazX -$684.46 $2,233.76
txn YRHMoM -$131.51 $2,102.25
txn_gnH4p5 -$882.09 $1,220.16

txn_evHALI -$242.00 $978.16

$978.16

Challenging Cheetahs is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Challenging Cheetahs's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




